Luce Zero.touch V+ Milk

Luce zero is not just one machine,
but all the machines it can become

Luce zero combines 60+ years of manufacturing expertise with the culture

of ltalian coffee and style of Milan.

In response to new lifestyle trends and nutritional preferences, a wide variety of recipes

enhanced by the opportunity to serve beverages with fresh milk!

via Trieste, 49 - 21042 Caronno Pertusella (VA) - Italy
|'h ea Phone: + 39 02 966551 June 2022
e-mail: rheavendors@rheavendors.com - www.rheavendors.com



Luce Zero.touch V+ Milk

espresso

SPECIFICATIONS

variflex

varigrind

varitherm

no. coffee grinders

cup turrets

lid dispenser (no. lids)

Cup sensor

proximity sensor

standard configuration

selections - touch screen

sugar adjustment

stirrer dispenser

height (mm)

depth (mm)

width (mm)

max. no. canisters

max. no. mixing bowls

electrical supply (V-Hz)

power (W)

luce zero.touch

4

optional

v

E7 R4

up to 64

1830

705

640

1+6

230-50/60

3000

rhea ®

via Trieste, 49 - 21042 Caronno Pertusella (VA) - Italy
Phone: + 39 02 966551
e-mail: rheavendors@rheavendors.com - www.rheavendors.com

June 2022



