## Luce Zero.touch V+ Milk

Luce zero is not just one machine, but all the machines it can become



Luce zero combines 60+ years of manufacturing expertise with the culture of Italian coffee and style of Milan.

In response to new lifestyle trends and nutritional preferences, a wide variety of recipes enhanced by the opportunity to serve beverages with fresh milk!



## Luce Zero.touch V+ Milk

## espresso







SPECIFICATIONS	luce zero.touch
variflex	✓
varigrind	optional
varitherm	✓
no. coffee grinders	1
cup turrets	2
lid dispenser (no. lids)	✓
cup sensor	✓
proximity sensor	✓
standard configuration	E7 R4
selections - touch screen	up to 64
sugar adjustment	✓
stirrer dispenser	✓
height (mm)	1830
depth (mm)	705
width (mm)	640
max. no. canisters	1 + 6
max. no. mixing bowls	2
electrical supply (V-Hz)	230-50/60
power (W)	3000

